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N1/2 OF S1/2 OF BLOCK 53

CRUMITIE JEROLD FRANKLIN
348 SW HODGES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09340-027
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LORA S SMITH

JEROLD FRANKLIN CRU

1193/0228 4/07/2010 CT U I 18 12,300
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SHELDON & CENETHIA JA

LORA S SMITH
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28534 M H 491 05/03/2010

HX Base Yr

348 SW HODGES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,346 113.9000 107.07 144,116 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 86,438

FOP 160 35 56 3,897

UOP 190 25 48 3,340

1,592 1,346 93,675
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 14,000.00 11,900.00 12,733


